List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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Score

950
950
950
950
950
933
933
933
933
917
917
917
903
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
883
883
883
883
883
867
867

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

901233 CBT Discrete
8173 Legal Assistant

8/2/2016 Cert Rule:

8/3/2016

Last Name

CHAN
HELTON
TANG
TEFERI

VAN FLEET
CHAN
GIFFORD
IVANHOE
VILLARREAL
LE

PARK

VONG
LAURITANO
DANG

FUNG

LEE

NUNES
ROSENBERG
SCOCCHERA
YOUNG
ZIEGLER
ANCKER
COLBERT
LEKSAN
NGUYEN-DUONG
THOMPSON
CAMPOS
CARAVELLI

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Three Scores
8/5/2016

First Name

GORDON
CATHY
CHERYL
HANNA
VICKI
NAREE
LYNETTE
RICHARD
ESTEVAN
TIFFANY
GLARA
OLIVIA
MERRILL
MY
KELSEY-ANNE
AARON
WYLLA
LISA
RICHARD
MIEKO
DOLORES
PATRICIA
JAMILA
THOMAS
SANDY
MEGAN
MELISSA
LINDA

List Type:
Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

12 Months

Tentative

Middle

2
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867
867
867
867
867
867
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
817
817
817
817
800
800
800
783
783
783

FALAHATI
GOOD
LIU

RANGANATHAN

RICHARDSON
SHARMA

AU

CHO

KITTLE
KOWALSKI
LUMIA
ORTIZ
OWENS
REYNA
SADEGHI

YU

AARON
ACOSTA
BAGWELL
BLANCO
ELLIOTT JR
ERDMANN
FLEMING
HAZELL
JIMENEZ
MARTINDALE
MCFARLAND
MILLER
PARIS
SACHS
STEWART
DIEDERICHS
MILLER
RICHMOND
ROSS
SHABBER
SPIKES
WYATT
BASHEREY
CHAN

DE VERA

ROOZBEH
JEANETTE
CAROL
SHANTHA
ROBIN
SHANEIL
MICHAEL
YOUNG
BLAIR
ASIA
CINDY
MELISSA
TYRONE
SANDRA
EHSAN
TONY
MARSHALL
MARY JANE
SARA
AMAYA
RODNEY
DANIELE
CHRISTINE
ANDREA
LETICIA
ASHLEY
TARA
MARGARET
DENISE
CATHERINE
RANDALL
REBECCA
JEFFREY
ARTHUR
ELLEN
SIRAJ
AMANDA
LEA
MANIJA
CHRISTIAN
JOSEPH DAVID
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12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17

8/2/2016 10:41:06 AM

783
783
783
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
733
733
733
717
717
717
700
700
700

LIENG
TURCIOS
VELIGUROV
CONTRERAS
KALRA

LI
LONGAWAY
PINZON
SHIN
WONG
WONG

ALESKERZADE
CONKLIN-RAUCH

FLORES
MAYEVSKAYA
OOSTERBAAN
PITTMAN
WAMBU
JAUREGUI
SHREFFLER
TAN

DAVIS

DIVINA

LUU
MICHAEL
ROCERO
VIDAL

DIANA
MARGOTH
DMITRIY
MAYRA

JAI

BAILEY
ALEC
BIBIANA
EUNNAH
AMPALIKA
EILEEN
NAJABAT
AMIE
KRYSIA JOY
MARIYA
ROBIN
SHARON
FRANCIS
YVETTE
ASHLEY
LILY
KENYANA
MARIANNE EVANGELINE
LORETTA
ABIGAIL
MARIA CARMELA
JOANNE
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